Bates County MO Naturalization Records SOS Archives

Name

Ahlfeld, Christopher William
Ahlfeld, Christopher William
Ahlfeld, Christopher William
Ahlfeld, Christopher William
Ahlfeld, Frederich Joachin
Ahlfeld, Frederich Joachin
Ahlfeld, Fredreich Joachin
Ahlfeld, Fredreich Joachin
Clement, William George
Clyde, John Baxter

Culmer, Frederic Arthur
Eccher, John

Eccher, John

Eccher, John

Eccher, John

Eccker, John

Eccker, John

Franke, Otto

Franke, Otto

Franke, Otto

Franke, Otto

Friedrichsohn, Willy
Gardmer, Willie

Gardmer, Willie

Gardmer, Willie

Goret,

Goret, Elie

Native Country Year Of Record

Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany
Germany
England
Scotland
England
Austria
Austria

Austria

Austria
Austria
Poland
Poland
Poland

Germany
England
England

1921
1921
1923
1923
1925
1926
1923
1923
1903
1919
1909
1914
1923
1927
1927
1922
1923
1920
1920
1924
1924
1927
1918
1924
1925
1901
1900

View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details


https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8022
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8084
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8085
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8086
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8108
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8109
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8107
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8027
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7995
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8013
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8000
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8007
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8110
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8111
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8112
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8026
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8028
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8021
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8103
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8105
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8106
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8031
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8100
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8101
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8102
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8037
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8035
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Name

Goret, Elie

Hammer, John Anton
Hammer, John Anton
Hammer, John Anton
Hammer, John Anton
Hancart, Alfred
Hancart, Jules
Houser, John

Janda, Lambert
Johnson, John

Juditz, George
Juditz, George
Juditz, George
Juditz, George
Juditz, George
Juditz, George
Juditz, George Benjamin, II1?
Kipf, Adolph Henry
Kipf, Adolph Henry
Kipf, Alfred Max
Kipf, John Henry
Koppitz, Conrad
Kundrus, Daniel
Kundrus, Daniel
Kundrus, Daniel
Kundrus, Daniel

Kundrus, Daniel

Native Country Year Of Record

elgium
See Notes

Belgium

Austria
Austria
Germany
Austria
Austria
Austria

Austria

Germany

Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

1900
0

1907
1911
1911
1916
1924
1906
1925
1917
1921
1921
1923
1923
1923
1924
1905
1907
1907
1907
1907
1915
1913
1919
1919
1920
1920

View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details


https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8036
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7996
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8043
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8044
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8045
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8009
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8029
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7994
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8030
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8011
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8023
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8088
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8089
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8080
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8081
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8090
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8087
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8038
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8039
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7997
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7998
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8010
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8065
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8066
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8063
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8064
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8067
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Name

Kundues, Daniel
Layher, Christine Mundinger
Lefevere, Emile
Lefevere, Emile
Lefevere, Emile
LeFevre, Ernest P. J.
LeFevre, Ernest P. J.
LeFevre, Ernest P. J.
Lefevre, Ernest R. J.
Lehman, Ernest
Levy, Julius

Levy, Julius

Levy, Julius

Levy, Julius
McKibbin, James
McKibbin, James
McKibbin, James
McKibbin, James
McKibbin, James
McKibbin, James
McKibbin, James
Meinen, Meino
Mervold, Jr., Peter
Meyer, Helene
Meyer, Josef
Nicaise, Albert
Nicaise, Albert

Native Country Year Of Record

Germany

Germany

Belgium

Belgium
Belgium

Belgium
Russia

Germany
Germany

Germany

Ireland
Ireland
Ireland

Ireland

Ireland

Germany
Norway

Germany
Germany
Belgium
Belgium

1913
1928
1900
1911
1914
1920
1922
1922
1920
1919
1908
1908
1913
1915
1918
1918
1922
1922
1922
1922
1923
1904
1910
1928
1928
1910
1910

View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details


https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8005
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8034
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8040
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8042
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8041
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8072
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8073
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8074
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8019
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8015
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7999
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8053
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8054
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8055
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8012
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8076
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8077
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8078
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8075
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8071
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8079
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7991
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8001
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8033
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8032
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8046
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8002
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Name

Nicaise, Albert

Nicaise, Albert
Owczarsak, Frans
Pauletic, Fannie

Pauletic, Fannie

Paulitic, Fannie

Paulitic, Fannie

Pyle, Edward L.
Quaiatto, Andrew
Quaiatto, Andrew
Quaiatto, Andrew
Quaiatto, Andrew
Rechmeyer, Frederic William
Romy, Alphons

Romy, Alphons

Romy, Alphons

Scarnier, Frank

Scarnier, Frank

Scarnier, Frank Joseph
Scarnier, Frank Joseph
Schlemmer, Gustav Adolph
Schmidt, Christian
Spencer, Thomas

Stenck, Frederick August
Thrusheim, John Henry
Thrusheim, John Henry
Thrusheim, John Henry

Native Country Year Of Record

Belgium

Germany
Germany

Germany

Austria-Hungary
Austria-Hungary
Austria-Hungary

Germany

Germany

Belgium

Germany
Germany
England

Germany
Germany

Germany

1912
1913
1924
1922
1922
1924
1925
1920
1920
1920
1924
1925
1911
1892
1916
1917
1900
1912
1913
1913
1912
1919
1915
1905
1917
1921
1921

View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details


https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8047
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8048
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8104
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8094
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8024
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8095
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8096
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8018
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8020
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8097
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8098
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8099
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8003
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8060
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8061
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8062
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8049
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8050
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8051
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8052
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8004
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8014
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8008
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7993
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8068
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8069
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8070
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Name

Trushien, John Henry
Ullrich, Helena Margaretha
Vanriette, Aurelin
Vanriette, Aurelin
Vanriette, Joseph
Wallman, Gerd
Wallman, Gerd
Wallman, Gerd
Wallman, Gerd
Wallman, Gerd
Wallman, Gerd
Walters, George
Wedereit, Ch
Zimmerman, Fred
Zimmerman, Fred
Zimmerman, Fred

Zimmerman, Fred

Native Country Year Of Record

Germany
Basel-Stadt
Belgium
Belgium
Belgium
Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

Germany

1922
1914
1904
1904
1904
1919
1919
1923
1923
1923
1924
1919
1905
1894
1913
1914
1915

View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details
View Details

View Details


https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8025
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8006
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7990
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7988
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7989
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8016
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8091
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8092
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8082
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8083
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8093
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8017
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=7992
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8056
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8057
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8058
https://s1.sos.mo.gov/records/archives/archivesdb/naturalization/Detail.aspx?id=8059

