<b>Bates County MO Naturalization Records SOS Archives</b>			
Name	Native Country	Year Of Record	
Ahlfeld, Christopher William	Germany	1921	View Details
Ahlfeld, Christopher William	Germany	1921	View Details
Ahlfeld, Christopher William	Germany	1923	View Details
Ahlfeld, Christopher William		1923	View Details
Ahlfeld, Frederich Joachin	Germany	1925	View Details
Ahlfeld, Frederich Joachin		1926	View Details
Ahlfeld, Fredreich Joachin	Germany	1923	View Details
Ahlfeld, Fredreich Joachin	Germany	1923	View Details
Clement, William George	England	1903	View Details
Clyde, John Baxter	Scotland	1919	View Details
Culmer, Frederic Arthur	England	1909	View Details
Eccher, John	Austria	1914	View Details
Eccher, John	Austria	1923	View Details
Eccher, John	Austria	1927	View Details
Eccher, John		1927	View Details
Eccker, John	Austria	1922	View Details
Eccker, John	Austria	1923	View Details
Franke, Otto	Poland	1920	View Details
Franke, Otto	Poland	1920	View Details
Franke, Otto	Poland	1924	View Details
Franke, Otto		1924	View Details
Friedrichsohn, Willy	Germany	1927	View Details
Gardmer, Willie	England	1918	View Details
Gardmer, Willie	England	1924	View Details
Gardmer, Willie		1925	View Details
Goret,		1901	View Details
Goret, Elie		1900	View Details

<b>Bates County MO Naturalization Records SOS Archives</b>			
Name	Native Country	Year Of Record	
Goret, Elie	elgium	1900	View Details
Hammer, John Anton	See Notes	0	View Details
Hammer, John Anton		1907	View Details
Hammer, John Anton		1911	View Details
Hammer, John Anton		1911	View Details
Hancart, Alfred	Belgium	1916	View Details
Hancart, Jules		1924	View Details
Houser, John	Austria	1906	View Details
Janda, Lambert	Austria	1925	View Details
Johnson, John	Germany	1917	View Details
Juditz, George	Austria	1921	View Details
Juditz, George	Austria	1921	View Details
Juditz, George	Austria	1923	View Details
Juditz, George	Austria	1923	View Details
Juditz, George		1923	View Details
Juditz, George		1924	View Details
Juditz, George Benjamin, III?		1905	View Details
Kipf, Adolph Henry	Germany	1907	View Details
Kipf, Adolph Henry		1907	View Details
Kipf, Alfred Max	Germany	1907	View Details
Kipf, John Henry	Germany	1907	View Details
Koppitz, Conrad	Germany	1915	View Details
Kundrus, Daniel	Germany	1913	View Details
Kundrus, Daniel	Germany	1919	View Details
Kundrus, Daniel	Germany	1919	View Details
Kundrus, Daniel		1920	View Details
Kundrus, Daniel		1920	View Details

<b>Bates County MO Naturalization Records SOS Archives</b>			
Name	Native Country	Year Of Record	
Kundues, Daniel	Germany	1913	View Details
Layher, Christine Mundinger	Germany	1928	View Details
Lefevere, Emile		1900	View Details
Lefevere, Emile	Belgium	1911	View Details
Lefevere, Emile		1914	View Details
LeFevre, Ernest P. J.	Belgium	1920	View Details
LeFevre, Ernest P. J.	Belgium	1922	View Details
LeFevre, Ernest P. J.		1922	View Details
Lefevre, Ernest R. J.	Belgium	1920	View Details
Lehman, Ernest	Russia	1919	View Details
Levy, Julius	Germany	1908	View Details
Levy, Julius	Germany	1908	View Details
Levy, Julius	Germany	1913	View Details
Levy, Julius		1915	View Details
McKibbin, James	Ireland	1918	View Details
McKibbin, James	Ireland	1918	View Details
McKibbin, James	Ireland	1922	View Details
McKibbin, James		1922	View Details
McKibbin, James	Ireland	1922	View Details
McKibbin, James	Ireland	1922	View Details
McKibbin, James		1923	View Details
Meinen, Meino	Germany	1904	View Details
Mervold, Jr., Peter	Norway	1910	View Details
Meyer, Helene	Germany	1928	View Details
Meyer, Josef	Germany	1928	View Details
Nicaise, Albert	Belgium	1910	View Details
Nicaise, Albert	Belgium	1910	View Details

<b>Bates County MO Naturalization Records SOS Archives</b>			
Name	Native Country	Year Of Record	
Nicaise, Albert	Belgium	1912	View Details
Nicaise, Albert		1913	View Details
Owczarsak, Frans		1924	View Details
Pauletic, Fannie	Germany	1922	View Details
Pauletic, Fannie	Germany	1922	View Details
Paulitic, Fannie	Germany	1924	View Details
Paulitic, Fannie		1925	View Details
Pyle, Edward L.		1920	View Details
Quaiatto, Andrew	Austria-Hungary	1920	View Details
Quaiatto, Andrew	Austria-Hungary	1920	View Details
Quaiatto, Andrew	Austria-Hungary	1924	View Details
Quaiatto, Andrew		1925	View Details
Rechmeyer, Frederic William	Germany	1911	View Details
Romy, Alphons		1892	View Details
Romy, Alphons	Germany	1916	View Details
Romy, Alphons		1917	View Details
Scarnier, Frank		1900	View Details
Scarnier, Frank		1912	View Details
Scarnier, Frank Joseph	Belgium	1913	View Details
Scarnier, Frank Joseph		1913	View Details
Schlemmer, Gustav Adolph	Germany	1912	View Details
Schmidt, Christian	Germany	1919	View Details
Spencer, Thomas	England	1915	View Details
Stenck, Frederick August	Germany	1905	View Details
Thrusheim, John Henry	Germany	1917	View Details
Thrusheim, John Henry	Germany	1921	View Details
Thrusheim, John Henry		1921	View Details

<b>Bates County MO Naturalization Records SOS Archives</b>			
Name	Native Country	Year Of Record	
Trushien, John Henry	Germany	1922	View Details
Ullrich, Helena Margaretha	Basel-Stadt	1914	View Details
Vanriette, Aurelin	Belgium	1904	View Details
Vanriette, Aurelin	Belgium	1904	View Details
Vanriette, Joseph	Belgium	1904	View Details
Wallman, Gerd	Germany	1919	View Details
Wallman, Gerd	Germany	1919	View Details
Wallman, Gerd	Germany	1923	View Details
Wallman, Gerd	Germany	1923	View Details
Wallman, Gerd		1923	View Details
Wallman, Gerd		1924	View Details
Walters, George	Germany	1919	View Details
Wedereit, Ch	Germany	1905	View Details
Zimmerman, Fred		1894	View Details
Zimmerman, Fred		1913	View Details
Zimmerman, Fred	Germany	1914	View Details
Zimmerman, Fred		1915	View Details